
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

83 

33 

454 

56 

47 

107 

27 

990 

94 

157 

77 

545 

8 

52 

80 

88 

3333 

64 

74 

28 

696 

138 

2 

711 

78 

851 

526 

13 

44 

310 

366 

7 

9 

Class 

Sportfahrer 

Gast Sportfahrer 

Racer 

Racer 

Gast Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Instruktor 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Rookies 

Sportfahrer 

Rookies 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Sportfahrer 

Rookies 

Rookies 

Rookies 

Name 

Peter Nincsics 

Tomaž Pezdirec 

Wolfgang Achatz 

Alfred Almesberger 

Uhr Hudoklin 

Thomas Tom 

Stephan Weinig 

Mario Gäckle 

Kirill Müller 

Krystian Banderski 

Sascha Reimann 

Robert Rasic 

Werner Granditsch 

Guido Oberbacher 

Guido Barth 

Rolf Klemm 

Vasili 

Klaus Kohlhepp 

Predrag Alber 

Zdenko Duric 

Andreas Kaiser 

Michael Schilling 

Christian Buttner 

Franz Schwaiger 

Andrijas Krizanac 

Christoph Titz 

Raphael Hauser 

Andreas Dobler 

Rene Pütz 

Jonas Klein 

Christian Würstle 

Timo Kloß 

Pascal Möckl 

Best Tm 

1:39.741 

1:41.084 

1:41.985 

1:43.006 

1:43.264 

1:43.338 

1:44.442 

1:44.902 

1:44.934 

1:45.064 

1:45.441 

1:46.172 

1:46.344 

1:46.370 

1:46.443 

1:46.685 

1:46.899 

1:46.947 

1:47.554 

1:47.635 

1:47.903 

1:47.913 

1:48.135 

1:48.178 

1:48.251 

1:48.259 

1:49.221 

1:49.520 

1:49.555 

1:49.824 

1:49.963 

1:50.580 

1:51.253 

Diff 

1.343 

2.244 

3.265 

3.523 

3.597 

4.701 

5.161 

5.193 

5.323 

5.700 

6.431 

6.603 

6.629 

6.702 

6.944 

7.158 

7.206 

7.813 

7.894 

8.162 

8.172 

8.394 

8.437 

8.510 

8.518 

9.480 

9.779 

9.814 

10.083 

10.222 

10.839 

11.512 

Gap 

1.343 

0.901 

1.021 

0.258 

0.074 

1.104 

0.460 

0.032 

0.130 

0.377 

0.731 

0.172 

0.026 

0.073 

0.242 

0.214 

0.048 

0.607 

0.081 

0.268 

0.010 

0.222 

0.043 

0.073 

0.008 

0.962 

0.299 

0.035 

0.269 

0.139 

0.617 

0.673 

2nd Best 

1:39.966 

1:41.166 

1:42.090 

1:43.892 

1:43.311 

1:43.409 

1:44.475 

1:45.114 

1:45.775 

1:45.104 

1:45.766 

1:47.529 

1:46.990 

1:46.571 

1:47.880 

1:47.904 

1:47.982 

1:47.038 

1:48.986 

1:48.222 

1:53.477 

1:48.724 

1:48.993 

1:48.659 

1:48.402 

1:48.632 

1:49.817 

1:50.163 

1:50.151 

1:49.987 

1:52.010 

1:53.383 

1:52.232 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

No. 

69 

95 

85 

532 

46 

460 

18 

666 

313 

60 

257 

99 

Class 

Sportfahrer 

Einsteiger 

Sportfahrer 

Instruktor 

Einsteiger 

Rookies 

Einsteiger 

Rookies 

Rookies 

Rookies 

Rookies 

SSP 600 

Name 

Roman Baus 

Florian Blum 

Benjamin Posovsky 

Thomas Karsten 

Joris Klostermann 

Daniel Schmidt 

Jasmin Schypulla 

Tanja Anargyrou 

Kilian Unterholzner 

Manuel Seubert 

Willi Kubillus 

Alexandre Waibel 

Best Tm 

1:51.388 

1:52.126 

1:52.659 

1:53.127 

1:53.417 

1:57.715 

2:00.378 

2:03.008 

2:04.478 

2:05.487 

2:12.865 

2:13.732 

Diff 

11.647 

12.385 

12.918 

13.386 

13.676 

17.974 

20.637 

23.267 

24.737 

25.746 

33.124 

33.991 

Gap 

0.135 

0.738 

0.533 

0.468 

0.290 

4.298 

2.663 

2.630 

1.470 

1.009 

7.378 

0.867 

2nd Best 

1:52.055 

1:52.666 

1:52.665 

1:58.922 

1:53.553 

1:58.058 

2:02.947 

2:03.385 

2:04.637 

2:07.502 

2:14.250 

Sorted on best lap time
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